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AXLE GT610 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-
GT610/2GD3P4CDIL)

COLORFUL GeForce GT710 NF 1GB GDDR3 64Bit
(1GD3-V)

AFOX GEFORCE GT710 4GB DDR3 64Bit (AF710-
4096D3L7-V1)

MSI GT 710 2GD3H 2GB LP DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI/VGA

ASUS GT710-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI

ASUS TUF-RTX4080-016G-GAMING GDDR6X HDMI DP
256Bit

COLORFUL GeForce GT710 2GB GDDR3 64Bit
(2GD3-V)

MSI GT 710 1GD3H LP 1GB DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI/VGA

MSI GTX 1050 Ti 4GT LP DDR5 HDMI DP 128BIT

MSI RTX4080 16GB GAMING X TRIO WHITE GDDR6X
HDMI DP 256BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4080 VENTUS 3X 0C 16GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 256Bit

ASUS PROART-RTX4080-016G 16GB GDDRX HDMI
128Bit

Marka

Axle

Colorful

Afox

Msi

Asus

Asus

Colorful

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

36,75 USD

47,25 USD

57,75 USD

61,95 USD

82,95 USD

1.888,95
usb

51,45 USD

57,75 USD

313,95
usb

1.783,95
usb

1.878,45
usb

1.993,95
usb



’ ®  ASUS TUF-RTX4080-16G-GAMING 16GB GDDR6X Asus 0 2.098,95
HDMI DP 256Bit usb
ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX4080-16G-GAMING GDDR6X Asus 0 2.098,95
256Bit usD
ASUS ROG STRIX RTX4080-16G-WHITE-GAMING Asus 0 2.098,95
16GB GDDR6X HDMI DP 256BIT usD
ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX4080-016G-GAMING 16GB Asus 0 2.098,95
GDDR6X HDMI DP 256Bit usD
ASUS GEFORCE RTX4080-016G-NOCTUA 16GB Asus 0 2.098,95
GDDR6X HDMI DP 256Bit usD
ASUS ROG STRIX RTX4080-016G-WHITE-GAMING Asus 0 2.098,95
16GB GDDR6X HDMI DP 256BIT usD
= MSI VGA GEFORCE RTX 4080 16GB GAMIN X SLIM Msi 0 2.100,00
ﬁ%@%ﬁ% WHITE usD
‘ MSI GEFORCE RTX 4080 SUPRIM X 16G 16GB Msi 0 2.266,95
Jsd_ N GDDR6X HDMI DP 256Bit usb

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4080 GAMING X TRIO 16G 16GB Msi 0 2.413,95
— GDDR6X DP HDMI 256Bit usb



